Enhanced
Mechanical Features
F510 realizes modular design,
not only for applications of
high protection level, but also
for maintaining equipment
inclusive of Hot plug display,
communication card, removable

Dimensions
Figure M Figure N
Catalog Number Identification
F510 Series
Voltage Rating
2 ： 200V Class
4 ： 400V Class
Motor Rating
005 ： 5HP
001 ： 1HP
002 ： 2HP
003 ： 3HP
008 ： 8HP
∫
150 ： 150HP
175 ： 175HP
215 ： 215HP
∫
535 ： 535HP
800 ： 800HP
Power Source Phase
Black: Single/Three phase
3: For Three phase
Noise Filter
Blank: None
F: Built-in
Type
E：Enhanced Type (LED Display)
G：Enhanced Type (LCD Display)
Enclosure
 Blank: IP00/IP20
-1 ：IP21
F510 - 4 010 – H 3 F  -1
W H D W1 H1
M
Frame 3
Frame 4
IP20
N IP20
Dimensions(mm)
F510-4015-□3F
F510-4020-□3F
210 416.5 215 192 286 8.0
F510-4025-□3F
F510-4030-□3F 265 500 225 245 340 12.5
F510-4040-□3F
Figure Enclosure Frame Catalog No.
H2 t d
300 1.6 M6
360 1.6 M8
Frame 5
F510-4050-□3F
F510-4060-□3F 286.5 679 252 220 505 29.5
F510-4075-□3F
525 3.3 M8
19
Net
Weight
(kg)
 05-3
JN5-CB-01M 1 meter
JN5-CB-02M 2 meter
JN5-CB-03M 3 meter
JN5-CB-05M 5 meter
JN5-CM-USB 1.8 meter
 Profibus DP  module JN5-CM-PDP
 TCP-IP module JN5-CM-TCPIP
 DeviceNet module JN5-CM-DNET
 CANopen module JN5-CM-CAN